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Check-in date Check-out date Shift % 'g SHORTER. STAY- Reservations upon request
.§ g 7 days prior to check-in
EARLY BOOKING DISCOUNT -10% FOR RESERVATIONS MADE UNTIL 31.10.2018. (Discount applies only on accommodation service; number of rooms is limited)

06.12.2018. 12.12.2018. Thu/Wed 3/5/6 HB €52 €70
12.12.2018. 17.12.2018. Wed/Mon 5 HB €69 €95
17.12.2018. 28.12.2018. / 3/4/5/7 | HB €54 €74
28.12.2018. 03.01.2019. Fri/Thu 6 HB | €120 | €170
30.12.2018. 03.01.2019. Sun/Thu 4 HB €127 €175
30.12.2018. 06.01.2019. Sun/Sun 7 HB €98 €135
03.01.2019. 06.01.2019. Thu/Sun 3 HB €87 | €120
03.01.2019. 08.01.2019. Thu/Tue 5 HB €74 €101
03.01.2019. 13.01.2019. Thu/Sun 10 HB €63 € 86 10.01.2019. 13.01.2019. €74 | €101
06.01.2019. 13.01.2019. Sun/Sun 7 HB €63 € 86 17.01.2019. 20.01.2019. €80 | €110
13.01.2019. 20.01.2019. Sun/Sun 7 HB €63 € 86 24.01.2019. 27.01.2019. €76 | €105
20.01.2019. 27.01.2019. Sun/Sun 7 HB €69 €95 31.01.20189. 03.02.2019. €82 | €109
27.01.2019. 03.02.2019. Sun/Sun 7 HB €65 €89 07.02.2019. 10.02.2019. €82 | €109
03.02.2019. 10.02.2019. Sun/Sun 7 HB €73 €99 14.02.2019. 17.02.2019. €82 | €109
10.02.2019. 17.02.2019. Sun/Sun 7 HB €73 €99 21.02.2019. 24.02.2019. €97 | €111
17.02.2019. 24.02.2019. Sun/Sun 7 HB €73 €99 28.02.2019. 03.03.2019. €74 | €101
24.02.2019. 03.03.2019. Sun/Sun 7 HB €63 € 86 07.03.2019. 10.03.2019. €88 | €121
03.03.2019. 10.03.2019. Sun/Sun 7 HB €72 €98 14.03.2019. 17.03.2019. €83 | €113
10.03.2019. 17.03.2019. Sun/Sun 7 HB €63 €86 21.03.2019. 24.03.2019. €70 €91
17.03.2019. 24.03.2019. Sun/Sun 7 HB €65 €90 28.03.2019. 31.03.2019. €68 €93
24.03.2019. 07.04.2019. / 4 HB €52 €70 04.04.2019. 07.04.2019. €55 €89
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EARLY BOOKING- PLEASE NOTE

e Discount is valid for all reservations made until 31.10.2018. Discount applies only on accommodation service (HB service excluded). Tourist Tax and insurance are
not included and can be paid on the selling points.

e (City tax: Adults 1 €,
Children (0 -7 yrs. Free of charge; 7 -15 yrs. pay 50% of city tax rate; from 15 yrs. pay full city tax rate)

e Insurance: Adults 0.20 € per day per person,
Children 0-4 yrs. free of charge; above 4 yrs. 0.20 € per day per person).

e Number of rooms is limited.

ACCOMMODATION SERVICE
Rates are valid in period from 06.12.2018. to 07.04.2019.
Above rates are per person in a double room, per night on HB base (breakfast and dinner- buffet; self-service). Drinks are not included in dinner rate. Rates include VAT
(currently is 10% on accommodation service and 20% on HB services ). VAT and city tax may be the subject of legal change thus causing rate change.

Room rate includes:
e Wi-Fi Internet in rooms and public areas
o Use of EVA spa & wellness center

Room rate does not include:

Parking-500 RSD per day (app. 4,5 EUR)

City tax: Adults 1 €,

Children (0 -7 yrs. Free of charge; 7 -15 yrs. pay 50% of city tax rate; from 15 yrs. pay full city tax rate)
Insurance: Adults 0.20 € per day per person,

Children 0-4 yrs. free of charge; above 4 yrs., 0.20 € per day per person).

For shorter stays or for the dates outside the pricelist, rates are upon request. For reservation please contact reservation department.
CLUB A KOPAONIK — HOTEL MOSKVA- In case of VAT change, of any change on monetary market, date of arrival/departure change, or any other detail that may affect the

offer, hotel reserves the right to change room rates. The integral part of this agreement is The General Terms and Conditions of Travel of CLUB A KOPAONIK — HOTEL
MOSKVA which is available on the website www.cluba.rs


http://www.cluba.rs/
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Reservations and payment with credit cards available directly on our www.cluba.rs

CHECK-IN/CHECK-OUT
Official check-in time: from 14:00 pm on the day of arrival. Early check-in is subject to surcharge negotiation and approval subject to availability.
Official check-out time: until 10:30 noon on the day of departure. Late check-out is subject to surcharge negotiation and approval subject to availability.

CANCELATION POLICY
Cancelation policy:
If the reservation is canceled in the period from the date it was made until 14 days before arrival, the cancellation fee is 30% of the total value of the arrangement.
If the reservation is canceled in the period 13-0 days before arrival, Hotel reserves the right to charge 100% cancelation fee.

e Hotel reserves the right to keep pre-paid advance in full.

e |ncase of guest’s non arrival (i.e. no show), the Client will be charged for the full duration of stay for every no show and/or early departed room.

e In case of vice major (weather problems of huge scale, strikes, war, epidemic, death, terrorist attacks, airport closing, rail road or bus stations closing, or similar
unforeseen conditions) cause guest’s non arrival, the client will not be charged for NO SHOW.

IMPORTANT NOTES - FOOD AND BEVERAGE SERVICES

SUPPLEMENT FOR OUTSIDE GUESTS:
e Supplement for breakfast - 25€ per person
e Supplement for dinner (buffet style)- 30€ per person (drinks are excluded)

New Year’s celebration:
Gala dinner with live music: 31.12.2018. - 60€ per person and it is not included in room rate.
Drinks are excluded.

Discount for children:
Children 0-7 yrs. — Dinner is free of charge. Children 7-14 yrs.- 30€
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IMPORTANT NOTES

Conditions for children:

Children under 4 years stay free of charge if they use a common bed.

Children from 4 to 7 years accompanied by two adults pay 50% of the given rates when use a common bed.
Children from 7 to 12 years accompanied by one or two adults pay 70% of the given rates and use a separate bed.

Pets:
Pets are not allowed.

Day use ticket for outside guests -
Day use ticket for the swimming pool: 10€ per person. Day use ticket for Spa: 10€ per person.

PAYMENT PROCEDURE

Payment procedure:
Applications will be accepted with advance payment amounting 30% of the total package price.
e Bank cards (Dina, Visa, Maestro, Master and American Express).
e (Cash
e Bank transfer
e Advance payment
The rest of the package price must be paid within 7 days before using the arrangement.
Price is guaranteed for the payment of the arrangement in full, e.g. guaranteed for the amount paid and the remainder of the full price is subject to change.
If the customer for any reason ceases the stay, there will be no refunds for unused part of the arrangement.



